SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 47

SINo College

10

11

12

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex[7270

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

RollNo Name

39627

39633

39643

39648

39659

39661

39672

39684

39695

39697

33369

41831

COLLIN
BEICHHITHA

HIMANSHU DAS

MOUPIA NATH

PARVEZ IFTIKAR
ALAM

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 38

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

THEJANGUNO Passed appeared
PAPHINO subject(s)
ZABIN AKTAR Passed appeared
BORBHUYAN subject(s)
BISHAL THAPA Passed appeared
subject(s)
MONIDHAR PAMEH Passed appeared
subject(s)
RITURAJ SAIKIA Passed appeared
subject(s)
SARBAMON TERON Passed appeared
subject(s)
ELMOND L Passed appeared
HRANGKHOL subject(s)
AMIT GUPTA Fail
24 July 2025
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex[7270

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name Result

41832

41833

41834

41835

41836

39704

39709

39711

39718

39723

39724

39726

39727

39732

DIPANKAR BARUAH Fail

MISHRANT BORO  Pass

NEKIBUR ZAMAN  Pass

NEWAJ AHMED Pass

RICHARD PEGU Pass

Remark

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Physiology & Histology,
Absent in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry

ABDUL GAFFAR Passed appeared

SIKDER subject(s)

ANEESHA AHMED  Passed appeared

subject(s)

ANKITA MANDAL  Passed appeared

subject(s)

KHUSBU MUKTAN  Passed appeared

subject(s)

NOBADIP DAS Fail

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

NS TAYIBA Passed appeared
BARBHUIYA subject(s)
PRINCE DEY Passed appeared
subject(s)
PRIYANKA Passed appeared
LANGTHASA subject(s)
UDIT RANJAN Passed appeared
BHOWMICK subject(s)

24 July 2025

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex[7270

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

35954

36725

41837

41838

41839

41840

41841

41842

41843

41844

41845

41846

41847

41848

MOZIBUL HOQUE

RINGJANA
LANGTHASA

ANISHA HAQUE
LASKAR

ANURADHA
CHOUDHURY

ARUN PAIT

DIPSHIKHA
BORGOHAIN

ERIKA RONGPIPI

GYANJIT ADHIKARI

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

HAFIZUR RAHMAN  Pass

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

IBRAHIM ALI Fail

AHMED

JAKARIA AHMED  Pass

JUHITA BARMAN Fail

MISTAK AHMED Pass

BARBHUIYA

NIKITA YADEV Pass
24 July 2025
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SINo College

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex[7270

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

41849

41850

41851

41852

41853

41854

41855

PRASENJIT SINHA  Pass

PRITI BISWAS Fail

RIKESH DAHAL Pass

SABED ALI MOLLAH Fail

SAHAJ UDDIN Fail

BARBHUIYA

SALEH AHMED Pass
BARBHUIYA

TRIDEEP Pass
BORDOLOI METHI

24 July 2025

Result

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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