

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared: 47 Passed: 38

Appeared: 47 Passed: 38						Passed: 38
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39627	COLLIN BEICHHITHA	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39633	HIMANSHU DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39643	MOUPIA NATH	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39648	PARVEZ IFTIKAR ALAM	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39659	THEJANGUNO PAPHINO	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	39661	ZABIN AKTAR BORBHUYAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
7	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	39672	BISHAL THAPA	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	39684	MONIDHAR PAMEH	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	39695	RITURAJ SAIKIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	39697	SARBAMON TERON	Passed appeared subject(s)		
11	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33369	ELMOND L HRANGKHOL	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
12	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41831	AMIT GUPTA	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Emb Histology	ryology &

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41832	DIPANKAR BARUAH	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Physiology & Histology, Absent in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry
14	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41833	MISHRANT BORO	Pass	•
15	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41834	NEKIBUR ZAMAN	Pass	•
16	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41835	NEWAJ AHMED	Pass	•
17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	41836	RICHARD PEGU	Pass	
18	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39704	ABDUL GAFFAR SIKDER	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39709	ANEESHA AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39711	ANKITA MANDAL	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39718	KHUSBU MUKTAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39723	NOBADIP DAS	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
23	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39724	NS TAYIBA BARBHUIYA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39726	PRINCE DEY	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
25	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39727	PRIYANKA LANGTHASA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	39732	UDIT RANJAN BHOWMICK	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
27	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35954	MOZIBUL HOQUE	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	36725	RINGJANA LANGTHASA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
29	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41837	ANISHA HAQUE LASKAR	Pass	
30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41838	ANURADHA CHOUDHURY	Pass	
31	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41839	ARUN PAIT	Pass	•
32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41840	DIPSHIKHA BORGOHAIN	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41841	ERIKA RONGPIPI	Pass	•
34	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41842	GYANJIT ADHIKARI	Pass	-
35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41843	HAFIZUR RAHMAN	Pass	•
36	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41844	IBRAHIM ALI AHMED	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
37	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41845	JAKARIA AHMED	Pass	
38	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41846	JUHITA BARMAN	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
39	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41847	MISTAK AHMED BARBHUIYA	Pass	
40	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41848	NIKITA YADEV	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	- "				
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
41	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41849	PRASENJIT SINHA	Pass	•
42	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41850	PRITI BISWAS	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
43	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41851	RIKESH DAHAL	Pass	
44	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41852	SABED ALI MOLLAH	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
45	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41853	SAHAJ UDDIN BARBHUIYA	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
46	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41854	SALEH AHMED BARBHUIYA	Pass	•
47	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	41855	TRIDEEP BORDOLOI METHI	Pass	